Co-ordinators

FACULTY COORDINATOR

Mgr. Tomas Klinka, Ph.D.

Vice Dean for International Relations
Tel.: +420 221 900 297

e-mail: tomas.klinka@pedf.cuni.cz
office hours: Wednesday 11.00-12.00

Mgr. Jana Smetana (Peclova), Administrator for ERASMUS+ programme incoming
Tel.: + 420 221 900 236
e-mail: jana.peclova@pedf.cuni.cz

Petra Zakoutska, Administrator for ERASMUS+ program outgoing
Tel: +420 221 900 237
e-mail: petra.zakoutska@pedf.cuni.cz

DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS FOR INTERNATIONAL
COLLABORATION

ANDRAGOGY AND EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT DEPT.
Mgr. Zuzana Svobodova, PhD. zuzana.svobodova@pedf.cuni.cz
Office: Myslikova 7

ART EDUCATION DEPT.
Mgr. Lucie Jakubcova Hajduskova, Ph.D. ( lucie.jakubcova@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

BIOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES DEPT.
PhDr. Adam Nejedly ( adam.nejedly@pedf.cuni.cz )
Kancelaf: M. Rettigove 4

SOCIAL SCIENCE AND PHILOSOPHY DEPT.
Mgr. Tomas Samek, M.A., Ph.D. ( tomas.samek@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

CHEMISTRY AND CHEMISTRY EDUCATION DEPT.
doc. Martin Rusek, Ph.D. ( martin.rusek@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

CZECH LANGUAGE DEPT.
doc. PhDr. Pavla Chejnova, Ph.D. ( pavla.chejnova@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

CZECH LITERATURE DEPT.
Mgr. MgA. Eva Navratilova ( eva.navratilova@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE DEPT.
PhDr. Tereza Topolovska, Ph.D. ( tereza.topolovska@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: Celetna 13
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FRENCH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE DEPT.
PhDr. Renata Listikova, Dr. ( renata.listikova@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

GERMAN STUDIES DEPT.
PhDr. Tamara Buc¢kova, Ph.D. ( tamara.buckova@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: Celetna 13

HISTORY & HISTORY DIDACTICS DEPT.
PhDr. Iva Berankova ( iva.berankova@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION DEPT.
PhDr. Tomas Jerabek, Ph.D. ( tomas.jerabek@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

MATHEMATICS AND MATHEMATICS EDUCATION DEPT.

doc. RNDr. Darina Jirotkova, Ph.D. ( darina.jirotkova@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

MUSIC EDUCATION DEPT.

PhDr. Gabriela Kubatova, Ph.D. ( gabriela.kubatova@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

PHYSICAL EDUCATION DEPT.
PhDr. Kristyna Vighova ( kristyna.vighova@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4 and Office: Brandys n. L.

PRE-PRIMARY AND PRIMARY EDUCATION DEPT.
PhDr. Barbora Loudova Stralczynska, Ph.D. ( barbora.loudova@pedf.cuni.cz ),
Office: M. Rettigové 4

PSYCHOLOGY DEPT.

Mgr. David Doubek, Ph.D. ( david.doubek@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: Myslikova 7

Magr. Jitka TauSova, Ph.D. ( jitka.tausova@pedf.cuni.cz )

RUSSIAN STUDIES AND LANGUAGE TEACHING METHODOLOGY DEPT.
Mgr. Liudmila Huskova, CSc. ( liudmila.huskova@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: Celetna 13

PEDAGOGY DEPT.

PhDr. Jana Ko¢i, Ph.D. ( jana.koci@pedf.cuni.cz )

doc. PhDr. Jifi Prokop, Ph.D. ( jiri.prokop@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPT.
PhDr. Lenka Felcmanova, Ph.D. ( lenka.felcmanova@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: M. Rettigové 4

INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION
doc. PhDr. Vit Stastny, Ph.D. ( vit.stastny@pedf.cuni.cz )
Office: Myslikova 7
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